
SAVE ON LYSOL® COLD & FLU SOLUTIONS AND 
FACILITY CLEANING ESSENTIALS.

SCAN HERE
TO REDEEM

DISTRIBUTORS

$2,500
SAVE UP TO

Redeem up to 500
cases per item.

Q1 DISTRIBUTOR
REBATE

VALID 1/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

Easy-to-use products are tested and proven 
to kill Flu, RSV, and COVID-19 viruses.*

Leverage the power of Lysol® to help
prevent the spread of illness-causing germs.

NOW AVAILABLE!

*Kills 99.9% of viruses and bacteria, when used as directed.  

Professional Lysol® 
Disinfectant Bathroom Cleaner

THIS COLD & FLU 
SEASON, GIVE YOUR 
TEAM OUR TEAM

https://lysolprorebates.com/


© 2024 Reckitt Benckiser LLC. All Rights Reserved. RB1426-2311

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$5.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$5.00

$5.00

12

12

12

12

6

6

6

6

2

2

36241-74828

36241-04675

36241-04650

36241-89097

19200-77182

19200-89346

19200-89347

19200-97181

19200-99856

19200-99857

Now Available  

36241-04685 $5.00

 

1232 oz Professional Disinfectant Bathroom Trigger

UNIT/CASE RECKITT ITEM # REBATE PER CASEDISTRIBUTOR ITEM #

Facility Cleaning Essentials UNIT/CASE RECKITT ITEM # REBATE PER CASEDISTRIBUTOR ITEM #

Professional Lysol® All Purpose Cleaner 

32 oz Professional Advanced Deep Clean Trigger - Lemon Breeze®

Lysol® Bathroom & Toilet Bowl Cleaners

32 oz Professional Disinfectant Toilet Bowl Cleaner

24 oz Professional Foam Cleaner for Multiple Surfaces

Professional Concentrates

1 gal Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Deodorizing Cleaner - Lemon Scent

1 gal Professional Lysol® Heavy Duty Bathroom Cleaner

1 gal Professional Easy Off® Neutral Cleaner

Easy Off® Degreasers

32 oz Cleaner Degreaser Heavy Duty Trigger

Resolve®

32 oz Professional Spot & Stain Carpet Cleaner - Trigger

32 oz Urine Destroyer Stain & Odor Remover - Trigger

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

12

12

12

4

4

2

6

12

6

19200-00351

36241-74278

36241-02775

19200-99985

36241-94201

36241-89770

62338-99624

36241-97402

19200-99487

Seasonal Illness Prevention UNIT/CASE RECKITT ITEM # REBATE PER CASEDISTRIBUTOR ITEM #

Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Spray

19 oz - Crisp Linen®

19 oz - Fresh

19 oz - Original

               19 oz - Lavender

Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes 

80 ct Canister – Lemon & Lime Blossom®

80 ct Canister – Crisp Linen®

80 ct Canister – Early Morning Breeze™

80 ct Canister – Brand New Day™ - Mango & Hibiscus

800 ct Refillable Bucket – Lemon & Lime Blossom®

800 ct Refill Pack – Lemon & Lime Blossom®

Now 
Available

Save up to $2,500 this Cold & Flu season
DISTRIBUTORS 

SUBMISSION DETAILS OFFER DETAILS

Visit 
LysolProRebates.com 
or scan here

HOW TO
REDEEM

Complete the submission 
form and upload invoices 
related to promotion

Receive your
promotional payment 
within 6-8 weeks

1. PURCHASE at least 10 full cases of eligible products as noted above between January 1, 2024 and March 31, 2024. 
Total purchases of products must qualify for a minimum total rebate of $30 to be eligible for this offer.

2. VISIT LysolProRebates.com and log in or register for an account.
3. COMPLETE the submission form and upload proof-of-sale.**
4. RECEIVE your rebate check in the mail. Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery.
**Proof-of-Sale requirements: All POS’s must be system generated documents, such as an invoice, and have the following printed on the 
document(s): Company Purchased By; Company Purchased From; Purchase Date (including the year); and Listing of products with: Brand name, 
Description and Size/Case Count. Eligible items must be circled or highlighted. Multiple invoices are eligible. Limit one Distributor rebate offer 
submission per Distributor Entity. Rebate disbursements will not be sent to a PO Box address.
Questions: Contact LysolProRebates@apfco.com

Offer Details:
• Proof-of-Sale** must be dated between 1/1/2024 and 3/31/2024.
• Maximum total rebate is $2,500. Maximum redemption is 500 cases per item. Minimum of 10 total cases.
• Proof-of-Sale** must show shipment during the promotion period and include Reckitt product numbers. 
• Rebate request must be submitted by Rebate requests must be submitted by 4/30/24 or it will not be accepted.
• Upon receipt and approval of rebate request, Reckitt will mail the rebate check directly to you. Do NOT deduct

rebate from ANY Invoice(s). NOTE: Distributors are responsible for their own tax reporting.
• Submissions can only be made online at LysolProRebates.com. No mail in or email submissions will be accepted.
• Offer good only in the United States, including Alaska and Hawaii.
• Offer may not be used in conjunction with any other Reckitt promotion, program or contract pricing. Rebate applies 

to only cases sold to the commercial end user. Sales to or through consumer retail, business to business retail or 
internet channels are not eligible. For eligibility questions, call 1-800-560-6619. Excludes cases sold through bid 
program or other Reckitt end-user programs.

• This rebate certificate may not be purchased, traded or sold.
Any other use constitutes fraud.

https://lysolprorebates.com/
https://lysolprorebates.com/

	Dist 01: 
	Dist 02: 
	Dist 03: 
	Dist 04: 
	Dist 05: 
	Dist 06: 
	Dist 07: 
	Dist 08: 
	Dist 09: 
	Dist 10: 
	Dist 11: 
	Dist 12: 
	Dist 13: 
	Dist 14: 
	Dist 15: 
	Dist 16: 
	Dist 17: 
	Dist 18: 
	Dist 19: 
	Dist 20: 
	Place Logo Here: 
	COMPANY INFO: 


