

Q1 DISTRIBUTOR REBATE

VALID 1/1/2024 - 3/31/2024

THIS COLD & FLU SEASON, GIVE YOUR TEAM OUR TEAM

SAVE UP TO \$2,500

Redeem up to 500 cases per item



SAVE ON LYSOL® COLD & FLU SOLUTIONS AND FACILITY CLEANING ESSENTIALS.

SCAN HERE TO REDEEM





NOW AVAILABLE!

Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Bathroom Cleaner





— DISTRIBUTORS —— Save up to \$2,500 this Cold & Flu season

Seasonal Illness Prevention	UNIT/CASE	RECKITT ITEM #	DISTRIBUTOR ITEM #	REBATE PER CASE
Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Spray				
19 oz - Crisp Linen®	12	36241-74828		\$2.00
19 oz - Fresh	12	36241-04675		\$2.00
19 oz - Original	12	36241-04650		\$2.00
Now Available 19 oz - Lavender	12	36241-89097		\$5.00
Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes				
80 ct Canister - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	6	19200-77182		\$2.00
80 ct Canister - Crisp Linen®	6	19200-89346		\$2.00
80 ct Canister − Early Morning Breeze™	6	19200-89347		\$2.00
80 ct Canister - Brand New Day™ - Mango & Hibiscus	6	19200-97181		\$2.00
800 ct Refillable Bucket - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	2	19200-99856		\$5.00
800 ct Refill Pack - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	2	19200-99857		\$5.00

Facility Cleaning Essentials	UNIT/CASE	RECKITT ITEM #	DISTRIBUTOR ITEM #	REBATE PER CASE
Professional Lysol® All Purpose Cleaner				
32 oz Professional Advanced Deep Clean Trigger - Lemon Breeze®	12	19200-00351		\$3.00
Lysol® Bathroom & Toilet Bowl Cleaners				
32 oz Professional Disinfectant Toilet Bowl Cleaner	12	36241-74278		\$3.00
24 oz Professional Foam Cleaner for Multiple Surfaces	12	36241-02775		\$3.00
Professional Concentrates				
1 gal Professional Lysol® Disinfectant Deodorizing Cleaner - Lemon Scent	4	19200-99985		\$3.00
1 gal Professional Lysol® Heavy Duty Bathroom Cleaner	4	36241-94201		\$3.00
1 gal Professional Easy Off® Neutral Cleaner	2	36241-89770		\$3.00
Easy Off® Degreasers				
32 oz Cleaner Degreaser Heavy Duty Trigger	6	62338-99624		\$3.00
Resolve®				
32 oz Professional Spot & Stain Carpet Cleaner - Trigger	12	36241-97402		\$3.00
32 oz Urine Destroyer Stain & Odor Remover - Trigger	6	19200-99487		\$3.00





Visit LysolProRebates.com or scan here



Complete the submission form and upload invoices related to promotion



Receive your promotional payment within 6-8 weeks



SUBMISSION DETAILS

- 1. PURCHASE at least 10 full cases of eligible products as noted above between January 1, 2024 and March 31, 2024. Total purchases of products must qualify for a minimum total rebate of \$30 to be eligible for this offer
- 2. VISIT LysolProRebates.com and log in or register for an account.
- 3. COMPLETE the submission form and upload proof-of-sale.**
- 4. RECEIVE your rebate check in the mail. Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery.

**Proof-of-Sale requirements: All POS's must be system generated documents, such as an invoice, and have the following printed on the document(s); Company Purchased By: Company Purchased From: Purchase Date (including the year); and Listing of products with: Brand name. Description and Size/Case Count. Eligible items must be circled or highlighted. Multiple invoices are eligible. Limit one Distributor rebate offer submission per Distributor Entity. Rebate disbursements will not be sent to a PO Box address.

Questions: Contact LysolProRebates@apfco.com

Offer Details:

- Proof-of-Sale** must be dated between 1/1/2024 and 3/31/2024.

OFFER DETAILS

- Priorior-sale inust be dated between Int/2024 and 3/31/2024.
 Maximum total rebate is \$2,500. Maximum redemption is 500 cases per item. Minimum of 10 total cases.
 Proof-of-Sale must show shipment during the promotion period and include Reckitt product numbers.
 Rebate request must be submitted by Rebate requests must be submitted by 4/30/24 or it will not be accepted.
 Upon receipt and approval of rebate request, Reckitt will mail the rebate check directly to you. Do NOT deduct

- Opon receipt and approval or leader requests, Reckitt with maintier leader clieck directly to you. Do Not deduct rebate from ANY Invoice(s). NOTE: Distributors are responsible for their own tax reporting.
 Submissions can only be made online at LysolProRebates.com. No mail in or email submissions will be accepted.
 Offer good only in the United States, including Alaska and Hawaii.
 Offer may not be used in conjunction with any other Reckitt promotion, program or contract pricing. Rebate applies to only cases sold to the commercial end user. Sales to or through consumer retail, business to business retail or internet channels are not eligible. For eligibility questions, call 1-800-560-6619. Excludes cases sold through bid program or other Reckitt and user programs.
- program or other Reckitt end-user programs.

 This rebate certificate may not be purchased, traded or sold.

Any other use constitutes fraud.

